Trial Packages

SESSION level 1 $7
1 Week expires 7 days $20
T monTh fevel 1 $59

Other Services
Spray Tan $20
Teeth Whitening  $99

Tanning Club

Club Memberships

activation monthly dues

"t Club 1 level1 tanning $40
faster

Club 2 level 1 & 2tanning $40
fastest

Club 7 alllevels tanning $60
immediate

Club Magic unlimited spraytans ~ $20

skin care
Club red light therapy $20
Red Light where available

all inclusive

Club unlimited tanning, sprays & $60
Everything red light where available

$19.99
$39.99
$59.99
$49.99
$34.99

$69.99

Payments: on the 1st of the month. First month is prorated. Free/discounted
activation available with term commitment. Requires 1 payment notice to cancel.

Club benefits: use of all locations, 20% off product discount & double discount at

sign up & membership anniversary, weekend guest privileges ($10 for spray tan

guests) & free freeze option.

Policies: state law requires tanners be minimum 16 years old, 24 hours between
tans & wear FDA-approved protective eyewear. Packages are non-refundable.

Declined membership dues subject to $20 late fee.




