Trial Packages

Session level 1 \$7

1 Week expires 7 days \$20

1 Month level 1 \$59

Other Services

Spray Tan \$20 Teeth Whitening \$99



Club Memberships

fast	Club 1 level 1 tanning	activation \$40	monthly dues \$19.99
faster	Club 2 level 1 & 2 tanning	\$40	\$39.99
fastest	Club 3 all levels tanning	\$60	\$59.99
immediate	Club Maqic unlimited spray tans	\$20	\$49.99
skin care	Club red light therapy Red Light where available	\$20	\$34.99
all inclusi	Club unlimited tanning, sprays & Everything red light where available	\$60	\$69.99

Payments: on the 1st of the month. First month is prorated. Free/discounted activation available with term commitment. Requires 1 payment notice to cancel.

Club benefits: use of all locations, 20% off product discount & double discount at sign up & membership anniversary, weekend guest privileges (\$10 for spray tan guests) & free freeze option.

Policies: state law requires tanners be minimum 16 years old, 24 hours between tans & wear FDA-approved protective eyewear. Packages are non-refundable. Declined membership dues subject to \$20 late fee.